
SINDHI COLLEGE 
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024

DEPARTMENT OF ARTS 

MENTOR LIST 2020-21 

Total No. of 

Students 
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR CLASS 

1 Ms. Swathika BAIYear 12 

2 Ms. Nalini Purushothama BA II Year 11 

3 Ms. Nalini Purushothama BA I III Year 07 

HOD PRINCIPAt

Head of the Depariment of English 

Sindhi onebhal, KempapuraSindhi College 
No. 33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura
Bengaluru 560 024, 

PRINCIPAL
SINDHI cOLLEGGE 

#33/28 Kempapura, Hebbal, 
Bengaluru -560 024. 



SINDHI cOLLEGE 
KNOWLEDGE IS POWLR 33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024 

Academic Year: 2020-21 
Mentor Name: Ms. Swathika Somashekar 
Class: I Year B.A. 

SI.No Name of the Student 
Ashok S 
Bhargav HHC 
Harshith P 

Ishika Pradhan 
Karthik Kumar 

6 Koushik MD 

Manoj Venkat H V 
Nisarga B 
Priyanka R 

10 

4 

7 

9 

Sandhya Kumari 
11Suprith R 

Thokchom Mangal Singh 12 

HOD UPRINCIPAL 
Head of the Department of English 
Sindhi College 
No. 33/28, Hebbal, Kempapura 
Bengaluru 560 024. 

PRINCIPAL
SINDHI COLLEGE 

#33/2B Kempapura, Hebbal 
Bengaluru-560 024. 



SINDHI COLLEGE 
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024 

Academic Year: 2020-21 
Mentor Name: Ms. Nalini Purushothama 
Class: 11 Year B.A. 

Register No. S1. No. Name of the Student 
1 Ankitha Pandian 

Nataline 
Jeswin Johnson 
Priyadarshini G M 
Pushparaju Y S 

6 RNaresh 

A1911801 

A1911802 
A19118033 

A1911805 4 

A1911806 
A1911807 
A1911809 
A1911810 
A1911811 

Rutvik Prabhu K 

Sherin VR 

Srija Chakraborty 
Syeda Afza 

11 Taakshita B M 
10 A1911812 

A1911813 

PRNCIPAL HOD PRINCIPAL 
SINDHI COLLEGE 

#33/2B Kempapura, Hebbal, 
Bengaluru-560 024. 

Head of the Department of English 
Sindhi College 
No. 33/28, Hebbal, Kempapur: 
Bengaluru- 560 024. 



SINDHI COLLEGE 
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE-560024 

Academic Year: 2020-21 
Mentor Name: Ms. Nalini Purushothama 

Class: 1II Year B.A. 

SI. No. Name of the Student Register No. 
A1811801 Anjali V 

G Pragathi 
Mohammed Usman 

Nithya M 

2 A1811804 

A1811805 

A1811806 

A1811808 
A1811809 
A1811811 

5 Sankeeth SS 
Srilekha Deshpande 
Tanushree S 

Pdwoustby 
HOD 

PRINCIPAL 
Head of the Department of English 
Sindhi College 
No. 33/2B, Hebbal, Kempapura 
engaluru 560 024. 

SINDHI COLLEGE 
#33/2B Kempapura, Hebbal, 

Bengaluru-560 024. 
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